19 Duplexer Mounting kit
19 RACK MOUNTING KIT FOR MPX 2/6... ,MPX 70/6... ,DPF 2/6... AND DPF 70/6 DUPLEX FILTERS.
19 DUPLEXER MOUNTING KIT
19 rack mounting kit for MPX 2/6... ,MPX 70/6...
,DPF 2/6... and DPF 70/6 duplex filters.
For future solutions, integrating duplex filter with
repeater.
Delivered unassembled and without filter (to be
ordered seperately).
The 19" Duplexer mounting kit with the Procom duplex
filter MPX 2/6... ,MPX 70/6... ,DPF 2/6... and DPF 70/6
duplex filters are easily rack mounted.
The mounting kit is one unit (1 HU) high and compatible
with both types of Procom duplex filters, one for MPX
filter and one for DPF filter.
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION
19" MPX Mounting kit  210002291  MPX filter
19" DPF Mounting kit  210002327  DPF filter
ACCESSORIES
Cables for Motorola
SLR 5500  210002305 Can also be us with
Motorala DR3000
SPECIFICATIONS
 MODEL 19" DUPLEXER MOUNTING KIT
CONSISTS OF
1 HU Frontplate
1 Mounting plate
2 black M5x6 mm screw
4 M4x6 mm screw
To be ordered
seperately:
Cables for
Motorola SLR 5500
500 mm RG 400  cable 50 Ohm N
straight / N angle
500 mm RG 400  cable 50 Ohm N
straight / BNC  angle
 Filter not included.
Can be placed above or below the repeater.
TX and RX cables can be switched to high or low on the
filter.
 Cables can be switched from the front.
Page: 1/2
Last edited: 25/01/16
19 Duplexer Mounting kit
19 RACK MOUNTING KIT FOR MPX 2/6... ,MPX 70/6... ,DPF 2/6... AND DPF 70/6 DUPLEX FILTERS.
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to
amend specifications without prior notice
Page: 2/2
Last edited: 25/01/16